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WELCOME TO SSPU

About Us
Sikkim Sardar Patel University (SSPU), established in 2023 under Act 14 of the
Government of Sikkim and recognized by UGC under Section 2(f) having AIU
membership is a State Private University located in Namchi, Sikkim. The
university is dedicated to academic excellence, innovation, inclusivity, and
holistic development, guided by the ideals of Sardar Vallabhbhai Patel.
SSPU offers a wide range of programs across arts, sciences, technology, and
management, supported by an experienced faculty committed to teaching,
research, and societal progress. Its modern infrastructure includes well-
equipped libraries, laboratories, and research centers, fostering both academic
and extracurricular growth.
The university emphasizes research, cultural diversity, community engagement,
and social responsibility, preparing students to be ethical leaders and global
citizens. With a vision to evolve as a hub of knowledge, innovation, and service,
SSPU strives to uplift living standards and contribute to the inclusive
development of society.

Vision
To be a globally recognized university committed to excellence in teaching,
research, and community development, nurturing responsible leaders for a
sustainable future.

To offer quality higher education grounded in ethics and inclusivity.
To promote interdisciplinary research and innovation.
To empower students with knowledge, skills, and values for global
engagement.
To foster community collaboration and nation-building.

Mission

Core Values
Integrity: Upholding academic and ethical standards
Inclusivity: Ensuring equal access and opportunities
Excellence: Striving for the highest quality in all endeavors
Innovation: Encouraging creativity and critical thinking
Sustainability: Committing to responsible social and environmental practices
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Departments
Faculty of Pure and Applied Sciences
Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences
Faculty of Commerce and Management
Faculty of Vocational Studies
Faculty of Research and Development
Faculty of Yoga & Naturopathy
Faculty of Agriculture
Faculty of Fashion & Design
Faculty of Hotel, Hospitality and Tourism Management
Faculty of Music, Performing & Fine Arts
Faculty of Computer Science, Engineering and Technology
Faculty of Journalism & Mass Communication
Faculty of Behavioral Sciences
Faculty of Fire Safety and Hazard Management
Faculty of Paramedical Sciences
Faculty of Education
Faculty of Pharmacy
Faculty of Health, Wellness and Clinical Sciences

Accreditations
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Our Programs
Faculty of Pure and Applied Sciences

Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per
semester)

B.Sc. – Medical, Non-Medical, Home Science, Geology,
Statistics, Food Technology & Nutrition, Bioinformatics,
Computer Science, Textile Designing, Information
Technology, Artificial Intelligence, GIS

12th Science
3 Years (6
Semesters)

13,500

B.Sc (Hons) – Microbiology, Biochemistry,
Biotechnology, Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics

12th Science
3 Years (6
Semesters)

15,500

M.Sc. – Physics, Chemistry, Mathematics, Botany,
Zoology, Statistics, Geology, Home Science,
Microbiology, Biochemistry, Biotechnology,
Bioinformatics, Information Technology, Computer
Science, Environmental Science, Food Technology &
Nutrition, Textile Designing, Artificial Intelligence, GIS

Graduation
with Relevant
Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

21,000

Faculty of Yoga, Naturopathy & Electromeopathy 
Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per

semester)

Diploma in Yoga & Naturopathy 12th 1 Year (2
Semesters)

18,500

DNYS - Diploma in Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences 12th 2 Years (4
Semesters)

18,500

DEMS - Diploma in Electromeopathy Medical Science 12th 1 Year (2
Semesters)

21,500

DEH – PG Diploma in Electromeopathy B.E.M.S./BAM
S/BHMS

1 Year (2
Semesters)

21,500

B.A. – Yoga, Naturopathy 12th 3 Years (6
Semesters)

15,500

B.E.M.S. - Bachelor of Electromeopathy Medicine and
Surgery

12th PCB 5.5 Years (11
Semesters)

42,500

BNYS - Bachelor of Naturopathy and Yogic Sciences 12th PCB 5.5 Years (11
Semesters)

18,500

PG Diploma – Yoga & Naturopathy Graduation 1 Year (2
Semesters)

24,500

M.A. / M.Sc. – Yoga, Naturopathy Graduation 2 Years (4
Semesters)

23,500

M.D.E.H. - Doctor of Medicine in Electromeopathy B.E.M.S./BAM
S/BHMS

2 Years (4
Semesters)

62,500
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Faculty of Humanities and Social Sciences

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

B.A. - General 
Compulsory Language: English
Choose any one additional Language: English Literature,
Hindi, Punjabi, Urdu, Sanskrit, Lepcha, Nepali
Choose any three Subjects: Linguistics & Literature, Hindi
Literature, Mathematics, Political Science, History,
Economics, Sociology, Philosophy, Geography, Education,
Physical Education, Public Administration, Psychology,
Home Science, Buddhist Studies, Social Work

12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

9,500

B.A. (Hons.) - Linguistics & Literature, Hindi, Hindi Literature,
Punjabi, Mathematics, Sanskrit, Lepcha, Political Science,
History, Economics, Sociology, Philosophy, Geography,
Education, Physical Education, Public Administration,
Psychology, Home Science, Buddhist Studies, Social Work,
English Literature

12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

11,500

M.A. - English, Linguistics & Literature, Hindi, Hindi
Literature, Punjabi, Mathematics, Sanskrit, Lepcha, Political
Science, History, Economics, Sociology, Philosophy,
Geography, Education, Physical Education, Public
Administration, Psychology, Home Science, Buddhist
Studies, Social Work, English Literature

Graduation
2 Years (4
Semesters)

13,500

BSW - Bachelor of Social Work 12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

12,500

MSW - Masters of Social Work Graduation
2 Years (4
Semesters)

15,500

PGDT - Post Graduate Diploma in Translation (English) Graduation
1 Year (2
Semesters)

15,500

D.LI.Sc. – Diploma in Library and Information Sciences 12th
1 Year (2
Semesters)

15,500

B.LI.Sc. - Bachelor of Library and Information Sciences Graduation
1 Year (2
Semesters)

18,500

M.LI.Sc. - Master of Library and Information Sciences B.LI.Sc.
1 Year (2
Semesters)

22,500
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Faculty of Commerce and Management

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

BBA – Bachelor of Business Administration 12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

27,500

B.Com – Bachelor of Commerce 12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

11,500

B.Com (Hons.) – Marketing, Finance, Banking 12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

13,500

MBA – Master of Business Administration (Finance,
Marketing, HR, IB, Insurance, Production & Operations
Management, Supply Chain Management, Information
Technology, Rural Development, Hospital Administration,
Hospitality & Tourism Management, Digital Marketing)

Graduation
2 Years (4
Semesters)

42,500

Executive MBA - (International Finance, Portfolio
Management, Supply Chain Management, Hospital
Administration, Hotel Management, International
Accounting & Taxation, Data Analytics, Digital Marketing &
E-Commerce)

Graduation
+ 5 year
Experience

1 Years (2
Semesters)

110,000

M. Com – Master of Commerce
Graduation
in Relevant
Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

14,500

Faculty of Journalism & Mass Communication

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

PG Diploma in Journalism & Mass Communication

Graduation
with
Relevant
stream

1 Year (2
Semesters)

18,500

BJMC – Bachelor of Journalism & Mass Communication 12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

17,500

MJMC – Master of Journalism & Mass Communication

Graduation
with
Relevant
stream

2 Years (4
Semesters)

20,500
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Faculty of Research and Development 

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

Post Doctoral in all Disciplines (D.Litt.)*
Ph.D. + 5 Years of
Experience

2 Years (4
Semesters)

62,000

Post Doctoral in all Disciplines (D.Sc.)*
Ph.D. + 5 Years of
Experience

2 Years (4
Semesters)

62,000

Doctor of Philosophy in all disciplines
(Ph.D.)#

Post Graduation
3 Years (6
Semesters)

52,000

Honorary Post Doctoral in all Disciplines
(Honorary-D.Litt./D.Sc.) As per Ordinance As per Ordinance As per Ordinance

Honorary Doctor of Philosophy in all
disciplines (Honorary-Ph.D.) As per Ordinance As per Ordinance As per Ordinance

* D.Litt./D.Sc. (Registration Fee: 5000, Thesis Submission Fee: 20,000, Plagiarism Checking Fee: 5000,

Viva Voce Fee: 10,000 to be paid separately)

# Ph.D. (Registration Fee: 5000, Coursework Fee: 15,000, Thesis Submission Fee: 12,000, Plagiarism

Checking Fee: 5000, Viva Voce Fee: 10,000 to be paid separately)

Faculty of Agriculture

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

Diploma in Agriculture 12th Science
2 Years (4
Semesters)

22,500

B.Sc. (Hons.) – Agriculture 12th Science
4 Years (8
Semesters)

37,500

B.Sc. (Hons.) – Agriculture (Agronomy,
Horticulture, Dairy Technology, Soil
Science, Genetics & Plants Breeding,
Agricultural Economics, Plant Pathology)

12th Science
4 Years (8
Semesters)

37,500

M.Sc. – Agriculture (Agronomy,
Horticulture, Dairy Technology, Soil
Science, Genetics & Plants Breeding,
Agricultural Economics, Plant Pathology)

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

47,500
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Faculty of Hotel, Hospitality and Tourism Management 

Faculty of Music, Performing & Fine Arts

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

Diploma in Hotel Management &
Tourism

12th
1 Year (2
Semesters)

18,500

B.Sc. - Hotel Management & Tourism,
Hospitality & Tourism Management

12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

27,500

BHM - Bachelor of Hotel Management 12th
4 Years (8
Semesters)

24,500

PG Diploma in Hotel Management &
Tourism

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

1 Year (2
Semesters)

22,500

M.Sc. - Hotel Management & Tourism,
Hospitality & Tourism Management

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

32,500

MHM - Master of Hotel Management
Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

31,500

MHTM - Master of Hospitality &
Tourism Management

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

31,500

Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per semester)

B.A. – Music, Performing Arts, Fine
Arts, Drama, Sculpture, Painting 12th

3 Years (6
Semesters)

14,500

BFA - Bachelors of Fine Arts 12th
4 Years (8
Semesters)

15,500

M.A. – Music, Performing Arts, Fine
Arts, Drama, Sculpture, Applied Arts,
Painting

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

21,500

MFA - Masters of Fine Arts (Painting,
Sculpture, Graphic& Applied)

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

22,500



WELCOME TO SSPU

Faculty of Fashion & Design 

Faculty of Behavioral Sciences

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

Diploma in Fashion Designing and
Technology, Interior Designing

12th
1 Year (2
Semesters)

17,500

B.A. – Fashion Designing and Technology,
Interior Designing

12th
3 Years (6
Semester)

18,500

B.Sc. - Fashion Designing and
Technology, Interior Designing

12th
3 Years (6
Semester)

22,500

PG Diploma - Fashion Designing and
Technology, Interior Designing

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

1 Year (2
Semester)

20,500

M.A. – Fashion Designing and
Technology, Interior Designing

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semester)

25,500

M.Sc. - Fashion Designing and
Technology, Interior Designing

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Years (4
Semester)

27,500

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

B.A. – Psychology, Training and Counselling,
Criminology and Police Science, Liberal Arts

12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

27,500

B.Sc. - Psychology, Training and Counselling, Forensic
Science, Liberal Arts

12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

35,500

B.Sc. (Hons.) – Neuro Behaviour Technology 12th
4 Years (8
Semesters)

65,500

M.A. - Psychology, Cognitive Psychology, Training and
Counselling, Criminology and Police Science

Graduation
2 Years (4
Semesters)

42,500

M.Sc. - Psychology, Cognitive Psychology, Training
and Counselling, Forensic Science

Graduation
2 Years (4
Semesters)

110,000

PG Diploma in Psychology, Training and Counselling,
Child Guidance and Counselling, Old Age Care,
Applied Behaviour Analysis

Graduation with
Relevant stream

1 Year (2
Semesters)

27,500
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Faculty of Computer Science, Engineering and
Technology

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

Diploma in Computer Applications, Internet Applications 12th
1 Year (2
Semesters)

18,500

PGDCA – Post Graduate Diploma in Computer Applications Graduation
1 Year (2
Semesters)

22,500

BCA – Bachelor of Computer Applications 12th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

25,500

MCA - Master of Computer Applications BCA
2 Years (4
Semesters)

38,500

MCA (LT) - Master of Computer Applications (Lateral Entry) M.Sc. - IT, CS
1 Year (2
Semesters)

38,500

Diploma - ECE, EEE, EE, ME, CSE, Civil, Cyber Security, Bio-
tech, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning, Data
Science & Engineering, Cloud Computing & Automation,
Blockchain Technology, Quantum Computing, Extended
Reality (AR/VR/MR), IoT, Chemical Engineering,
Environmental Engineering

10th
3 Years (6
Semesters)

22,500

Diploma (LT) - ECE, EEE, EE, ME, CSE, Civil, Cyber Security,
Bio-tech, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning, Data
Science & Engineering, Cloud Computing & Automation,
Blockchain Technology, Quantum Computing, Extended
Reality (AR/VR/MR), IoT, Chemical Engineering,
Environmental Engineering

12th PCM
2 Years (4
Semesters)

22,500

B.Tech - ECE, EEE, EE, ME, CSE, Civil, Cyber Security, Bio-
tech, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning, Data
Science & Engineering, Cloud Computing & Automation,
Blockchain Technology, Quantum Computing, Extended
Reality (AR/VR/MR), IoT, Chemical Engineering,
Environmental Engineering

12th PCM
4 Years (8
Semesters)

52,500

B.Tech (LT) – ECE, EEE, EE, ME, CSE, Civil, Cyber Security,
Bio-tech, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning, Data
Science & Engineering, Cloud Computing & Automation,
Blockchain Technology, Quantum Computing, Extended
Reality (AR/VR/MR), IoT, Chemical Engineering,
Environmental Engineering

Diploma in
Engineering

3 Years (6
Semesters)

52,500
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Faculty of Computer Science, Engineering and
Technology

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

M.Tech - ECE, EEE, EE, ME, CSE, Civil, Cyber Security, Bio-
tech, Artificial Intelligence & Machine Learning, Data
Science & Engineering, Cloud Computing & Automation,
Blockchain Technology, Quantum Computing, Extended
Reality (AR/VR/MR), IoT, Chemical Engineering,
Environmental Engineering

B.Tech (in
relevant
stream)

2 Years (4
Semesters)

65,500

Integrated B.Tech + MBA
12th
Science
(NM)

5 Years (10
Semesters)

64,500

Integrated B.Tech + M.Tech
12th
Science
(NM)

5 Years (10
Semesters)

64,500

Faculty of Fire Safety & Management

Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

Diploma in Fireman, Fire Safety 10th
1 Year (2
Semesters)

25,500

Diploma in Disaster Management, Fire &
Security Management

12th
1 Year (2
Semesters)

25,500

B.Sc. - Fire Safety and Hazard Management,
Fire & Industrial Safety

12th Science
3 Years (6
Semesters)

24,500

Advanced Diploma in Industrial Safety Graduation
1 Year (2
Semesters)

24,500

M.Sc. - Fire Safety and Hazard Management,
Fire & Industrial Safety

Graduation with
Relevant Subject

2 Year (4
Semesters)

25,500

Master of Business Management (MBM) in
Health, Safety & Environment

Graduation
2 Year (4
Semesters)

35,500
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Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per
semester)

Certificate in Panchkarma (CPT) 10th 1 Year (2
Semesters)

18,000

Diploma in Panchkarma (DPT-PK) 12th PCB 1 Year (2
Semesters)

35,000

Diploma in Community Medical Service and Essential
Drugs (CMS & ED)

12th 1.5 Years (3
Semesters)

35,000

Diploma in Medical Laboratory Science (DMLS),
Medical Radiology & Imaging Technology (DMRIT), ECG
& Cardiac Diagnostic Technology, Anaesthesia &
Operation Theatre Technology (DAOTT), Physiotherapy
(DPT)

12th PCB 2.5 Years (5
Semesters)

35,000

Post Graduate Diploma in Emergency and Trauma Care
(PGDETC

Relevant UG 1 Year (2
Semesters)

24,500

Bachelor of Hospital Management (BHM), Medical
Laboratory Science (BMLS), Medical Radiology &
Imaging Technology (BMRIT), Anaesthesia & Operation
Theatre Technology (B.AOTT)

12th PCB 4 Years (8
Semesters)

35,000

Bachelor of Optometry (B.Optom)
12th PCB +
NEET

5 Years (10
Semesters)

35,000

Bachelor of Physiotherapy (BPT)
12th PCB +
NEET

5 Years (10
Semesters) 70,000

Master of Hospital Management (MHM), Medical
Laboratory Science (MMLS), Medical Radiology &
Imaging Technology (MMRIT), Anaesthesia & Operation
Theatre Technology (M.AOTT), Optometry (M.Optom)

Relevant UG 2 Years (4
Semesters)

45,000

Master of Physiotherapy (MPT) BPT 2 Years (4
Semesters)

60,000

Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per
semester)

D.Pharm - Diploma in Pharmacy 12th Science
2 Years (4
Semesters)

60,000

B.Pharm - Bachelor of Pharmacy 12th Science
4 Years (8
Semesters)

60,000

Faculty of Paramedical Sciences

Faculty of Pharmacy
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Faculty of Vocational Studies

Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per
semester)

Diploma In Computer Applications 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In MS-Office & CorelDraw 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Light, Sound & Electrical Technology 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Hotel Management 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Yoga & Meditation 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Mass Communication 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Cosmetology & Beauty Care 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Tourism & Travel Management 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Food Safety & Nutrition 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Hospital Management 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Crypto & Blockchain 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Cutting, Sewing & Tailoring 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Accounting, Tally & GST 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Share Trading 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Art & Craft 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Nanny Training 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Quantity Surveying 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Livestock Management and Dairy
Production 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Agro-Environmental Management 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Financial Accounting 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500
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Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per
semester)

Diploma In French 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In German 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma in Multimedia & Animation 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Digital Marketing 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Website Designing 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Cloud Computing 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma in SPSS 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma In Early Childhood Care & Education 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma in Agriculture 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma in Animal Husbandry 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma in International Trade 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma in Fisheries 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Diploma in Pig Production and Management 10th 1 Year (2 Semesters) 19,500

Bachelor of Vocation (B.Voc) (in relevant
discipline) 12th 3 Years (6 Semesters) 18,500

Master of Vocation (M.Voc) (in relevant discipline) B.Voc 2 Years (4 Semesters) 21,500

Course Eligibility Duration Fee (per
semester)

DPES - Diploma in Physical Education & Sports 10th 1 Year (2
Semesters)

12,500

BPES - Bachelor of Physical Education & Sports 12th 3 Years (6
Semesters)

14,500

MPES - Master of Physical Education & Sports Graduation with
Relevant stream

2 Years (4
Semesters)

18,500

Faculty of Vocational Studies

Faculty of Education
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Course Eligibility Duration
Fee (per
semester)

Certificate in Clinical ART Graduation with Relevant
Subject

3 Months 120,000

Certificate in Advanced Clinical
Embryology & ICSI

Graduation with Relevant
Subject

3 Months 150,000

Diploma in Clinical ART
MBBS/BDS/MD/MS, M.Sc. (Life
Sciences), B.Sc.
(Embryology/Allied Health)

1 Year (2
Semesters)

120,000

Diploma in Advanced Clinical Embryology
& ICSI

MBBS/BDS/MD/MS, M.Sc. (Life
Sciences), B.Sc.
(Embryology/Allied Health)

1 Year (2
Semesters)

150,000

Fellowship in Clinical ART

MD/MS (Obstetrics &
Gynecology), DM
(Reproductive Medicine), M.Sc.
(Embryology/Allied Health)

1 Year (2
Semesters)

180,000

Post Graduate Diploma in Public Health
Practice, Nutrition & Wellness, Health Data
Science and Informatics

Graduate
1 Year (2
Semesters)

65,000

Post Graduate Diploma in Clinical
Embryology

MBBS/MD, M.Sc. in Life
Sciences/Allied Health
Sciences

1 Year (2
Semesters)

160,000

B.Sc. - Health Data Science and
Informatics, Epidemiology & Disease
Control

12th PCB
3 Years (6
Semesters)

45,000

B.Sc. - Clinical Embryology, Clinical
Nutrition & Dietetics, Rehabilitation
Counselling & Therapeutic Sciences

12th PCB
4 Years (8
Semesters)

90,000

Bachelor of Public Health (BPH) 12th PCB
4 Years (8
Semesters)

60,000

Master of Public Health (MPH)
Graduation with Relevant
Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

90,000

M.Sc. - Clinical Embryology, Clinical
Nutrition & Dietetics, Health Data Science
and Informatics, Epidemiology & Disease
Control, Rehabilitation Counselling & TS

Graduation with Relevant
Subject

2 Years (4
Semesters)

170,000

Faculty of Health, Wellness and Clinical Sciences



WELCOME TO SSPU

Tuition Fee Rebates:
25% – Economically Weaker Sections (EWS)
50% – Differently-abled Students / Orphans
Interest-free installment option available

Education Loans:
Easy loans covering all SSPU courses & related expenses
Quick processing & concessional interest rates
Sanction from SSPU campus branch

Merit Scholarships:
Jai Bhanbhouri Mata Scholarship
Prof. S.R. Mittal Memorial Scholarship
Lohpurush SSPU Scholarship

Up to 100% scholarship via merit exams

Campus & Facilities
The campus is located in Jorethang Road Of Namchi, which is a thriving
destination where students, visitors and residents can live, work and conduct
various recreational activities.
The SSPU campus provides a new model for sustainable living and working.
Covering a wide range of purpose-built facilities, it includes student
accommodation, laboratories, a knowledge center, an auditorium, a
multipurpose hall, gym, canteen, cafes, and retail outlets.
From the time you are admitted into SSPU until the time you graduate, you will
have access to a range of support services, facilities, and programs at the
campus. Students can also avail of a range of other services, including advising,
IT support, health services and insurance, prayer rooms, dining facilities, and
student lounges.

Financial Assistance

Bank Account Details
Account Name: Sikkim Sardar Patel University
Account Type: Current Account
Account Number: 35100210001004
IFSC Code: UCBA0003510
Bank Name: UCO BANK
Branch: Namchi, Sikkim

Account Name: Sikkim Sardar Patel University
Account Type: Current Account
Account Number: 44339010665
IFSC Code: SBIN0051063
Bank Name: SBI BANK
Branch: Bohatwala, Jind, Haryana
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Highlights
UGC-Recognized under Section 2(f) of UGC Act, 1956
Member of All India Association (AIU), SRD, IYA and many more 
Exclusive ERP Panel
Complete Access to Student LMS
Industry-centric Curriculum
Wide Range of Programs – UG, PG, Diploma, Certificate, Research Degrees
(Ph.D., D.Litt., D.Sc.) across multiple disciplines
Global Collaborations with leading institutions, industries, and NGOs
Focus on Inclusive Education with special programs for differently-abled
students and marginalized groups
Experienced Faculty with academic, research, and industry expertise
Modern Campus Facilities – classrooms, labs, library, ICT-enabled learning
spaces
Skill Development & Placement Support through training, internships, and
industry tie-ups
Scholarships & Financial Assistance – Rebates, merit scholarships,
education loans, and interest-free installments
Research & Innovation opportunities with fellowships, conferences, and
publications
Community Engagement through extension activities and social outreach
programs
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